Race Date
January 26, 2021

Moorhead Nordic Invite #2
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 100 8808 Courtney Haberer
2 99 8805 Vayda Viker
3 98 8803 Anna Waldron
4 97 8806 Ella Peterson
5 96 8807 Kadence Geraghty
6 95 8810 Danika Schlicting
7 94 8813 Alayna Janke
8 93 8804 AnnaBiby
9 92 8773 Estee VerSteeg
10 91 8811 Megan Wilke
11 90 8743 Cora Martin
12 89 8772 Libby Lindgren
13 88 8812 Avery St. Louis
14 87 8816 Amari Nelson
15 86 8809 Shelby Tooz
16 85 8742 Carlee Zurn
17 84 8767 Alyssa Wagner
18 83 8744  Siri Vagle
19 82 8815 Kylie Nyhlen
20 81 8817 Greta Bjorklund
21 80 8818 Brynn Saarion
22 79 8771 Kacey Fredrickson
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Girls

AM Junior Varsity Girls

Team
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Fergus Falls
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Fergus Falls
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Fergus Falls

Grade
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Time Pace

15:12.0 4:21/K
15:17.7 4:22/K
15:33.2 4:27/K
15:39.2 4:28/K
15:42.6 4:29/K
15:44.5 4:30/K
15:46.0 4:30/K
15:50.4 4:32/K
16:35.6 4:44/K
16:46.0 4:47/K
17:25.6 4:59/K
18:04.0 5:10/K
18:16.9 5:13/K
18:22.9 5:15/K
18:28.6 5:17/K
18:40.4 5:20/K
18:45.1 5:21/K
19:47.7 5:39/K
21:11.1 6:03/K
22:40.2 6:29/K
23:45.2 6:47/K
23:57.0 6:51/K
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Moorhead Nordic Invite #2

Race Date
January 26, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
AM Junior Varsity Girls 3.5K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 394 Average Time: 15:25.5

1 8808 Courtney Haberer 9 100 100 15:12.0 15:12.0 0:00.0
2 8805 Vayda Viker 9 99 199 15:17.7 30:29.7 0:05.7
3 8803 Anna Waldron 9 98 297 15:33.2 46:02.9 0:21.2
4 8806 Ella Peterson 9 97 394 15:39.2  1:01:42.1 0:27.2
5 8807 Kadence Geraghty 11 (96) 490 15:42.6  1:17:24.7 0:30.6
6 8810 Danika Schlicting 9 (95) 585 15:44.5  1:33:09.2 0:32.5
7 8813 Alayna Janke 9 (94) 679 15:46.0  1:48:55.2 0:34.0
8 8804 Anna Biby 11 (93) 772 15:50.4  2:04:45.6 0:38.4
9 8811 Megan Wilke 11 (91) 863 16:46.0 2:21:31.6 1:34.0
10 8812 Avery St. Louis 9 (88) 951 18:16.9  2:39:48.5 3:04.9
11 8816 Amari Nelson 9 (87) 1038 18:22.9 2:58:11.4 3:10.9
12 8809 Shelby Tooz 11 (86) 1124 18:28.6  3:16:40.0 3:16.6
13 8815 Kylie Nyhlen 9 (82) 1206 21:11.1  3:37:51.1 5:59.1
14 8817 Greta Bjorklund 9 (81) 1287 22:40.2  4:00:31.3 7:28.2
15 8818 Brynn Saarion 9 (80) 1367 23:45.2  4:24:16.5 8:33.2
Team - Fergus Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 344 Average Time: 19:20.4

1 8773 Estee VerSteeg 7 92 92 16:35.6 16:35.6 0:00.0
2 8772 Libby Lindgren 8 89 181 18:04.0 34:39.6 1:28.4
3 8767 Alyssa Wagner 8 84 265 18:45.1 53:24.7 2:09.5
4 8771 Kacey Fredrickson 11 79 344 23:57.0 1:17:21.7 7:21.4
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (points): Inc. Average Time:

1 8743 Cora Martin 11 90 90 17:25.6 17:25.6 0:00.0
2 8742 Carlee Zurn 8 85 175 18:40.4 36:06.0 1:14.8
3 8744 Siri Vagle 11 83 258 19:47.7 55:53.7 2:22.1
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